
Senior Parent/Student Information Night 

Breakout Sessions  

 

General Session (RCHS Auditorium): 6pm – 6:30pm 

Session 1: 6:35pm – 7:15pm  

Session 2: 7:20pm – 8pm 

 

FAFSA Overview 
Rm. 2-115 
Session 1 or Session 2 
Ms. Felicia Holliday & Mrs. Juanita Schnoor 
 
Information will be provided on what exactly FAFSA 
is, how does it pertain to you, what information you 
will need to complete the process and the benefits 
provided. 
 
Dress to Impress – Ace the Interview! 
Rm. 2-105 
Session 1 or Session 2 
Mrs. Brenna Hanley  
 
Want that awesome job? Learn how to dress 
appropriately and tips to impress recruiters for those 
big interviews! 
 
Careers in the US Army 
Rm. 2-108 
Session 1 or Session 2 
Ssgt. Junoth Crespo, US Army 
 
Think the military is the path for you? Let recruiters 
provide you with more information on what it means 
to join the ranks of the United States Army! 
 
Careers in the US Marines 
Rm. 2-109 
Session 1 or Session 2 
Ssgt. Jonathan Rivera, US Marine Corps 
 
Think the military is the path for you? Let recruiters 
provide you with more information on what it means 
to join the ranks of the United States Marine Corps!   
 
Work for YOURSELF!   
Rm. 2-106 
Session 1 or Session 2 
Ms. Kim Minnix & Mr. Joseph Randazzo 
 
Learn the basics of how to begin that small business 
you always wanted and become the entrepreneur you 
dreamed of! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scholarships & Paying for College 101 
Rm. 2-107 
Session 1 
Ms. Kathleen Merchant, Keiser University 
 
Need money for college but don’t know where to start 
looking? Gain valuable information on how to plan on 
paying for college tuition and expenses.  This session is 
different than the FAFSA session. 
 
Choosing the right College, University or Trade 
School 
Rm. 2-107 
Session 2 
Ms. Kathleen Merchant, Keiser University 
 
Public or Private? Coed or not? Community college or 
University? Too many choices? Help provided in trying 
to narrow down the multitude of options that you have 
for post-secondary education. 
 
College/Scholarship Essays 
Rm. 2-127 
Session 1 
Mrs. Angie Yopp 
 
What do I write? I don’t know what they are asking!  
College admission essays and scholarship essays hints 
and pointers explained to make writing that essay a 
breeze! 
 
Time Management & Planning 101 
Rm. 2-127 
Session 2 
Mrs. Angie Yopp 
 
College schedules are no joke! Learn how to begin to 
manage your time during your senior year to make the 
transition to college or the work force a little bit easier. 
 
College Athletics: NCAA/NAIA Requirements 
Rm. 2-121 
Session 1 or Session 2 
Coach Nick Nixon & Coach Nick Bairley 
 
Want to play college sports?  Learn all about the 
NCAA/NAIA registration and eligibility process to 
make sure you are able to play that dream college sport 
or be eligible for college athletics. 
 
 
 



Senior Parent/Student Information Night 

Breakout Sessions  

 

General Session (RCHS Auditorium): 6pm – 6:30pm 

Session 1: 6:35pm – 7:15pm  

Session 2: 7:20pm – 8pm 

 

Stay Connected 
School Website: http://www.ridgecommunityhigh.com  

Senior Website: http://ridgeseniors.weebly.com 

 

Mr. Timothy Frost, Senior Sponsor – timothy.frost@polk-fl.net  

Ms. Karen Johnson, Assistant Principal – karen.johnson@polk-fl.net  

Ms. Felicia Holliday, College & Career – felicia.holliday@polk-fl.net  

Mr. Steve Haun, Director of Guidance – steve.haun@polk-fl.net  

Mrs. Lori Houmard, Yearbook Coordinator – lori.houmard@polk-fl.net  

Ssgt. Junoth Crespo, US Army – junoth.crespo2.mil@mail.mil  

Ssgt. Jonathan Rivera, US Marines – jonathan.rivera@marines.usmc.mil  

Ms. Kathleen Merchant, Keiser University – kmerchant@keiseruniversity.edu  

Mrs. Brenna Hanley – brenna.hanley@polk-fl.net  

Ms. Kim Minnix – kim.minnix@polk-fl.net  

Mr. Joseph Randazzo – joseph.randazzo@polk-fl.net  

Mrs. Angie Yopp – angie.yopp@polk-fl.net  

Coach Nick Nixon – nicholas.nixon@polk-fl.net  

Coach Nick Bairley – nicholaus.bairley@polk-fl.net  
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